
2020-2021 MHS CHIEFTAIN  

WINTER SPORTS SCHEDULE 

 

DAY DATE VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY MIDDLE SCHOOL 
     

Wed. 
 

11/18/20  Boys Parent Meeting 6:30p.m. 
MMS Gym (MANDATORY) 

  

Thur. 11/19/20 Scrimmage @ Fox Creek 
Boys/Girls 6:00/7:30p.m 

  

Fri. 11/27/20 Meet the Chiefs- 2:00 p.m.   
Tues. 12/1/20 @96- 6:15p.m. @96-5:00p.m.  
Thur. 12/03/20`   . 

Fri. 12/4/20 96 -H- 6:00p.m. 96-H-5:00p.m.  
Mon. 12/7/20   @Wright -5:00p.m 
Tues. 12/08/20 High-Point-H-6:00p.m. High Point-H-5:00p.m.  

Thurs. 12/10/20   Wright-H-5:00p.m. 
Fri. 12/11/20 @Calhoun Falls 6:15p.m. @Calhoun Falls 5:00.pm.  
Sat. 12/12/20  McCormick JV 

Tournament  
 

Mon. 12/14/20  @ Saluda 5:30 Jet-H-5:00p.m. 
          Tues. 12/15/20 Ware Shoals-H-6:15p.m.   

Wed. 12/16/20   @Jet-5:00p.m. 

          Thur. 12/17/20  @ Emerald 6:00/7:00  

            Fri. 12/18/20 Saluda-H- 7:30 p.m.(Boys Only) Saluda -H-6:00p.m.  
Mon. 12/21/20    
Tues. 12/29/20 @ Clinton High 2:00 pm   
Mon. 1/4/20   Calhoun Falls-H-5:00 
Tues. 1/5/21 SSC--H-6:15p.m. SSC -H-5:00p.m.  
Wed.      1/6/21 .   
Thur. 1/7/21   @Calhoun Falls5:00 

Fri. 1/8/21 @ Dixie-6:15p.m. Westside-H- 6:00p.m.  
Sat. 1/9/21    

Mon. 1/11/21   Northside-H-5:00p.m. 
Tues. 1/12/21 Whitmire-H-6:15p.m.   
Thur. 1/14/21   @Northside-5;00Pp.m. 

Fri. 1/15/21 @High Point 6:15p.m.   @High Point 5:00p.m.  
           Tues. 1/19/21 Calhoun Falls- H 6:00p.m. Calhoun Falls- H 5:00p.m. @Brewer-5:00p.m. 

Thur. 1/21/21   Brewer-H-5:00.pm 
           Fri. 1/22/21 @Ware Shoals-6:15p.m. .  

Mon. 1/25/21   Westview-5:00p.m. 
Tues. 1/26/21 Bye @ Westside 6:00p.m.  
Thur. 1/28/21   @ Westview-5:00.pm. 

Fri. 1/29/21 @SSC-6:15p.m. @ SSC-5:00p.m.   
Mon. 2/1/21   @Clinton-H-5:00p.m. 
Tues. 2/2/21 Dixie-H- 6:15p.m.   
Wed. 2/3/21   Clinton-H-5:00p.m. 

Fri 2/5/21 @Whitmire-6:15p.m.   
Sat. 2/6/21    

Mon. 2/8/21    
Wed. 2/10/21    
Fri. 2/12/21 Abbeville-H-6:15 p.m. Abbeville-H-5:00 p.m. “ 

 A GREAT DAY TO BE A CHIEF! “CHIEFTAIN PRIDE” 



 

The Athletic Department is in need of volunteers for 
Winter Sports. They will need approximately 6 volunteers 

per night. Thanks so much for your support! 
 

Please add two names per square 
 

 

 

 

DAY DATE    

Fri. 12/4/20 MSG Callaway 
Caitlin Ouzts 

  

Tues. 12/08/20 MSG Callaway 
Caitlin Ouzts 

  

Thurs. 12/10/20 Kristen Salliewhite 
Kaylen R. Elliott 

MSG Callaway  

Sat. 12/12/20 MSG Callaway 
Caitlin Ouzts 

  

Mon. 12/14/20 MSG Callaway 
Caitlin Ouzts 

  

          Tues. 12/15/20 MSG Callaway 
Caitlin Ouzts 

  

            Fri. 12/18/20 MSG Callaway 
Caitlin Ouzts 

  

Mon. 1/4/20    

Tues. 1/5/21    

Fri. 1/8/21    

Mon. 1/11/21    

Tues. 1/12/21    

           Tues. 1/19/21    

Thur. 1/21/21    

Mon. 1/25/21    

Tues. 1/26/21    

Tues. 2/2/21    

Wed. 2/3/21    

Fri. 2/12/21    


